www.analogtechnologies.com    Sales: sales@analogti.com     Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com      Tel.: (408) 748-9100
©Copyrights 2000-2024, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 10/23/2024   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
Technologies
AHVAPN1800V20MA
High Voltage Amplifier/Piezo Driver
Figure 1A. 3D View
Figure 1B. Top and Front View

Probe × 1
24V Switching
Power Supply × 1Power Cable × 1
Figure 35. Accessories for the AHVAPN1800V20MA including a 24V switching power supply
Note: This product is recommended to be used with a power supply of 24V and a current greater than 10A that
does not allow overshoot. If you need to purchase, please contact us.
www.analogtechnologies.com    Sales: sales@analogti.com     Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com      Tel.: (408) 748-9100
©Copyrights 2000-2024, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 10/23/2024  1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   14
Analog Technologies
Technologies
AHVAPN1800V20MA
High Voltage Amplifier/Piezo Driver
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Buy Now Description
AHVAPN1800V20MA   ±1800V 20mA high voltage amplifier
AHVAPN1800V20MA + a
24V Switching Power Supply
±1800V 20mA high voltage amplifier including a 24V
switching power supply
*: both  and  are our online store icons. Our products can be ordered from either one of them with the same
pricing and delivery time.
RELATED PRODUCTS
Table 4. Related Products
Part Number Description
AHVAPN1800V10MA ±1800V 10mA high voltage amplifier
AHVAPN1000V10MA ±1000V 10mA high voltage amplifier
AHVAPN1000V20MA ±1000V 20mA high voltage amplifier
AHVAPN500V10MA ±500V 10mA high voltage amplifier
AHVAPN500V20MA ±500V 20mA high voltage amplifier
NOTICE
1. ATI warrants its products to perform according to specifications for one year from the date of sale, except
when damaged due to excessive abuse. If a product fails to meet specifications within one year of the sale, it
can be exchanged free of charge.